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AGENDA 

Week 1 

Monday, Aug. 19 ………………….……………………………… Intro/Syllabus/Agenda  

Wednesday, Aug. 21 ….……..…………....…...… Benchmark Quiz/Feedback Form/Ch.1 

 

Week 2 

Monday, Aug. 26 ……………………..….……...….……...Chapter 2, Review (Chs.1&2) 

Wednesday, Aug. 28....................................................……………..... Quiz #1 (Chs. 1&2)  

 

Week 3 

Monday, Sept. 2 …...…….…………..…………………………... No Class!!! Labor Day   

Wednesday, Sept. 4 ….……………………...……...………………………....... Chapter 3 

 

Week 4 

Monday, Sept. 9…………………….……………………....….....……..……… Chapter 4 

Wednesday, Sept. 11……...…………….…...… Review (Chs. 3&4) Video: Sleepwalking 

 

Week 5 

Monday, Sept. 16 …………..….….………………………...….....…. Quiz #2 (Chs. 3&4) 

Wednesday, Sept. 18………..…………………………..…..……….….…….… Chapter 5 

 

Week 6 

Monday, Sept. 23 ………...……..…………………...……….………………… Chapter 6 

Wednesday, Sept. 25 ………...…………...……….……. Video: The Alzheimer’s Project 

 

Week 7 

Monday, Sept. 30 ……………...……....……...…………………...…… Review, Chs.5&6 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 …………………………….………………..…...… Quiz#3(Chs.5&6)  

 

Week 8 

Monday, Oct. 7 ………...……………………..…………….……...........……… Chapter 7  

Wednesday, Oct. 9 …...……………………………….….…....… Video: Silent Witnesses 

 

Week 9 

Monday, Oct. 14   …………….…………....……………………..………..…...  Chapter 8  

Wednesday, Oct. 16 …………………….…………..Video: Anorexia/ Review (Chs.7&8) 

 

Week 10 

Monday, Oct. 21 ……..……………....………...................................… Quiz#4(Chs.7&8)  

Wednesday, Oct. 23  ………………………………...……….. Video: Child Development  

 

Week 11 

Monday, Oct. 28 …………….…………………………………………..……… Chapter 9  

Wednesday, Oct. 30 ………………………………….…..…..……… Chapter 10, Review  
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Week 12 

Monday, Nov. 4 ………………….………………....………………... Quiz 5 (Chs. 9-10) 

Wednesday, Nov. 6  …………...…………..…..................…...… Video: Brain Transplant 

 

Week 13 

Monday, Nov. 11 ........................................................................... No Class!!! Labor Day  

Wednesday, Nov. 13 ……..…..………………………...….…...…....………..  Chapter 11  

 

Week 14 

Monday, Nov. 18 …………...…………..………………………...… Chapter 12, Review 

Wednesday, Nov. 20 ………………………………………………... Quiz 6 (Chs. 11-12) 

 

Week 15 

Monday, Nov. 25 ….………………….…...… Video: One Flew Over the Cuckoo’s Nest 

Wednesday, Nov. 27 ………….………….….. Video: One Flew Over the Cuckoo’s Nest 

 

Week 16 

Monday, Dec. 2 …………………………………………………………................. Ch. 13 

Wednesday, Dec. 4
 
……………………………………………….....….....…..…… Ch. 14 

 

Week 17 

Monday, Dec. 9 …………………………….……………................... Make-Up Quiz Day 

Wednesday, Dec. 11
 
………………………………...….....…………..…… Final Review 

 

Week 18 

Monday, Dec. 16 ……………………………...Final Exam, 12:00-2:00 pm (Chs. 13-14) 


